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	2024-2025 EĞİTİM-ÖĞRETİM YILI BAHAR YARIYILI GIDA MÜHENDİSLİĞİ

	
	HAFTALIK DERS PROGRAMI

	
	ÖRGÜN ÖĞRETİM
	
	
	
	

	Ders
Sayısı
	SAAT
	PAZARTESİ
	SALI
	ÇARŞAMBA
	PERŞEMBE
	CUMA

	1
	08:00-08:50
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	09:00-09:50
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	10:00-10:50
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	11:00-11:50
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	12:00-12:50
	

	
	 
	
	 

	
Öğle

	5
	13:00-13:50
	Seçmeli 
Dr. Öğretim Üyesi SEZEN ÖZÇELİK
PC LAB
	
	
	
	Seçmeli 
Dr. Öğretim Üyesi SEZEN ÖZÇELİK
PC LAB

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	14:00-14:50
	Seçmeli 
Dr. Öğretim Üyesi SEZEN ÖZÇELİK
PC LAB
	
	
	
	Seçmeli 
Dr. Öğretim Üyesi SEZEN ÖZÇELİK
PC LAB

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	15:00-15:50
	Seçmeli 
Dr. Öğretim Üyesi SEZEN ÖZÇELİK
PC LAB
	
	
	
	Seçmeli 
Dr. Öğretim Üyesi SEZEN ÖZÇELİK
PC LAB

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	16:00-16:50
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